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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
16/06/2018 - 12:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:56.03 493 41.65 44.66 45.55 44.17
2. ANDRIOPOULOU, ASIMINA05 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 3:00.79 455 41.03 43.83 47.99 47.94
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.50 450 42.38 45.22 48.88 45.02
4. ARNEZ, Masa 05 PK Radovljica 3:06.84 412 43.67 45.74 49.45 47.98
5. FAGADAR, Marina 05 Aquasport 3:19.91 336 44.94 50.34 53.28 51.35
6. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:20.96 331 46.22 51.77 51.46 51.51
7. MATSI, MYRTO 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 3:28.33 297 50.07 52.76 53.61 51.89

14 - 17 godina

1. ERTAN, DENIZ 04 TURKEY 2:38.74 673 Q 37.12 41.54 40.50 39.58
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.09 668 Q 44.35 34.83
3. MIHALIC, Sara 04 Slovenia 2:39.17 667 Q 37.78 40.62 40.85 39.92
4. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.41 573 Q 37.59 42.48 43.75 43.59
5. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:51.51 533 R 40.12 42.90 43.87 44.62
6. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 2:55.64 496 R 39.39 45.12 46.57 44.56
7. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:55.85 495 41.09 44.65 43.95 46.16
8. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:27.71 300 46.94 51.53 55.59 53.65

Otvoreno

1. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:36.45 702 Q 36.18 39.74 40.57 39.96
2. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:37.92 683 Q 37.13 40.06 40.93 39.80
3. ERTAN, DENIZ 04 TURKEY 2:38.74 673 Q 37.12 41.54 40.50 39.58
4. ZMUSHKA, Alina 97 Belarus 2:39.04 669 Q 36.99 40.42 40.60 41.03
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:39.09 668 Q 44.35 34.83
6. MIHALIC, Sara 04 Slovenia 2:39.17 667 Q 37.78 40.62 40.85 39.92
7. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina 2:39.61 662 Q 43.08 41.42
8. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:47.41 573 Q 37.59 42.48 43.75 43.59
9. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:51.51 533 R 40.12 42.90 43.87 44.62

10. STEVANOVIC, Marija 04 Tek 2:55.64 496 R 39.39 45.12 46.57 44.56
11. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:55.85 495 41.09 44.65 43.95 46.16
12. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:56.03 493 41.65 44.66 45.55 44.17
13. ANDRIOPOULOU, ASIMINA05 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 3:00.79 455 41.03 43.83 47.99 47.94
14. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.50 450 42.38 45.22 48.88 45.02
15. ARNEZ, Masa 05 PK Radovljica 3:06.84 412 43.67 45.74 49.45 47.98
16. FAGADAR, Marina 05 Aquasport 3:19.91 336 44.94 50.34 53.28 51.35
17. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:20.96 331 46.22 51.77 51.46 51.51
18. VESELIC, Duska 04 Novi Beograd 011 3:27.71 300 46.94 51.53 55.59 53.65
19. MATSI, MYRTO 06 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 3:28.33 297 50.07 52.76 53.61 51.89


